Bipanna District Treatment fema|ma | Teat|No of Amount Total
H- Name Start date Patient Name le | 1e |™ent Di?slys Spent Dialys: Remarks

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

5965
(2252)

6072
(2329)

7115
(2728)

22974
(18223)

66539
(52100)

72982
(58539)

79164
(64720)

79332
(64888)

79978
(65534)

81399
(66952)

84625
(70176)

90886
(76435)

93581
(79129)

96189
(81735)

104787
(90331)

108137
(93681)

114196
(99740)

bc

Hoart Houpital

g AR sirwet ST FEFA svaiia Faaaeq QT SHATS e a4y,
FIAATEIATE IS AIGAT R0 LR AT AT TTH THT fArHigehr far

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanc

hi

Kapilbastu

Pyuthan

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanc

hi

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Gulmi

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

9/28/2073

6/3/2074

3/4/2074

9/2/2078

8/29/2076

1/19/2077

5/8/2077

1/20/2078

7/6/2077

8/25/2077

10/2/2077

2/15/2078

4/4/2078

5/17/2078

10/6/2078

11/30/2078

2/27/2079

Moti Prasad
Acharya

Ram Sankar Khatik

Hemanta Acharya

Dal Bahadur Sunar

Rukuma B.K.

Hum Raj Gharti
Kshetri

Shanti Kumari
Sharma Paudel

Yam Bahadur Karki

Bajida Khatun

Topala Paudel

Anita Ale Magar

Urmila Debi
Agrahari

Narayan Tharu

Ram Harak Khatik

Nar Bahadur Kami
(B.K)

Nagma Khatun

Kitabul Musalman

28

32

48

40

44

37

44

31

53

58

71

58

64

25

62

68

78

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

13

13

13

13

22,500.00 75

32,500.00 109

22,500.00 59

22,500.00 57

32,500.00

108

22,500.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

10,000.00

20,000.00

107

32,500.00

108

32,500.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

22,500.00

10,000.00



gbc

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Hoart Houpital

118704 Arghakhanc
(104247) hi

121495 Arghakhanc
(107038) hi

124465 Arghakhanc
(110007) hi

125417 o
(1109509) Kapilbastu
126169 -
(111711) Myagdi
129217 q
(114758) Kapilbastu
133233

(118774)  Pyuthan
134919 q
(120459) Kapilbastu
135423 q
(120963) Kapilbastu
148261 Arghakhanc
(133796) hi

148735 q
(134270) Kapilbastu
150720 q
(136255) Kapilbastu
155505 q
(141034) Kapilbastu
155785 q
(141314) Kapilbastu
156622 q
(142151) Kapilbastu
156735 q
(142264) Kapilbastu
157473 Kapilbastu

(143002)

faros ariE shwet ST FEFH Fraiq wftaaeg aTHIAT STaATsag qwex,

FATaEqaTe S AIGAT R 03 AT H4AT 9TH Tt farHigesr faawr

2079-04-31

6/3/2079

7/26/2079

8/6/2079

8/19/2079

10/10/2079

12/5/2079

12/28/2079

12/27/2079

6/7/2080

6/15/2080

7/16/2080

9/19/2080

10/3/2080

10/11/2080

10/9/2080

10/22/2080

Bhes Bahadur
Gharti

Sundar Bahadur
Darji

Mitramani Neupane

Sanjip Darji

Bel Bahadur BK

ARJUN THARU

Sita Budathoki 40

Shiv Pujan Lohar

Sarswati

i 71
Bishwokarma

Ram Prasad
Bhattarai

Bharat Kohar

Govinda Prasad
Kahar

Dudhnath Tharu

INDRA BAHADUR
BHATTARAI

Shanti Singh Mall 69

Kala Dumre 40

Homnath Pandey

41

51

34

41

81

38

27

47

52

40

52

49

58

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys
is

9

22,500.00 68

Bipanna District Treatment . fema|ma | Teat|Noof | - 4 ount Total
x| Pree | Dnet | U | pastont Name [Slasnh g (o memans

20,000.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

12,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00




gbc

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

Hoart Houpital

157482
(143011)

158032
(143561)

159320
(144849)

161554
(147082)

163730
(149257)

164411
(149937)

164542
(150068)

168729
(154253)

175719
(161213)

176658
(162152)

177518
(163006)

179147
(164632)

179415
(164900)

179655
(165139)

180834
(166317)

182335
(167815)

183200
(168679)

g AR sirwet ST FEFA svaiia Faaaeq QT SHATS e a4y,
FIAATEIATE IS AIGAT R0 LR AT AT TTH THT fArHigehr far

Bipanna District Treatment fema|ma | Teat|No of Amount Total
H- Name Start date Patient Name le | 1e |™ent Di?slys Spent Dialys: Remarks

!’

Arghakhanc
hi

Kapilbastu

Syangja

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanc
hi

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Rupandehi

Arghakhanc
hi

Kapilbastu

Arghakhanc
hi

Arghakhanc
hi

Rupandehi

Arghakhanc
hi

Kapilbastu

10/15/2080

10/21/2080

11/10/2080

12/3/2080

1/3/2081

1/12/2081

1/13/2081

2/24/2081

5/8/2081

5/22/2081

6/2/2081

7/5/2081

7/11/2081

7/5/2081

7/27/2081

8/13/2081

8/23/2081

Pom Bahadur
Gharti

Seb Angat Barai

Khadga Bahadur
Gaha

Bam Bahadur
Tharu

Basu Dev Gaire

Rambriksha Kohar

Din Bahadur Sharki

Gyanendra
Bahadur Malla

Samir Dhuniya

Mukti Bahadur
Budha

Kamal Neupane

Abdul Muttalm
Musalman

Reshmi Raj
Ghimire

Bhab Bahadur
Gharti

Laxman Thapa

Krishna Bahadur
Darji

Ghirau Ahir

48

40

53

52

43

31

61

48

70

31

47

63

53

55

36

54

Hemo
dialys
is

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

9

22,500.00 73

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

2,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

20,000.00

22,500.00

22,500.00




Treat| No of Total
Bipanna District Treatment fema|ma Amount
H- Name e Gt Patient Name le ment Dlalys Spent DlalySl Remarks

52

53

54

S5

56

57

58

59

184651
(170128)

184671
(170148)

187180
(172656)

187203
(172679)

188567
(174043)

193055
(178529)

193070
(178544)

195046
(180518)

bc

Hoart Houpital

g AR sirwet ST FEFA svaiia Faaaeq QT SHATS e a4y,
FiATaegaTe IS ATRAT R0 <R AT 4T Y16 TWH fAaaigen faawr

Kapilbastu

Gulmi

Syangja

Kapilbastu

Kapilbastu

Palpa

Gulmi

Kapilbastu

9/16/2081

9/6/2081

10/10/2081

10/13/2081

11/4/2081

12/19/2081

12/19/2081

1/21/2082

Min Bahadur
Chettri

Jang Bahadur
Thapa

Ram Prasad
Shrestha

Lila maya Ghimire 67

Devi Gharti Magar 38

Bom Bahadur
Pengni

Tuk bahadur

Shreesh 61

Megh Prasad
Paudyal

GRAND TOTAL

73

59

55

52

57

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

Hemo
dialys

9

22,500.00 48

20,000.00

22,500.00

20,000.00

22,500.00

7,500.00

22,500.00

22,500.00

504 1,260,000.00




